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Club Nautico Cordoba

Página: 1
Resultados Laser
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3 4

  1 ARG 211413 Alsogaray, Julio, Hombre, CNSP 6,0 1 1 1 3
  2 CHI 211888 Seguel, Clemente, Hombre, Chile 11,0 2 5 3 1
  3 ARG 18 Magister, Igor, Hombre, YCB 20,0 14 2 2 2
  4 ARG 210626 Fleiderman, Gustavo, Hombre, 400-YCC 29,0 5 11 6 7
  5 ARG 211418 Constantin, Sebastian, Hombre, CNSP 31,0 4 4 11 12
  6 ARG 208928 Vogt, Cristian, Hombre, YCR 31,0 9 6 12 4
  7 ARG 211983 Juarez Dover, Gonzalo, Hombre, CNC 34,0 13 7 8 6
  8 ARG 178164 Peralta, Agustin, Hombre, YCR 36,0 3 10 10 13
  9 ARG 7 Suarez, Javier, Hombre, CNC 38,0 12 3 9 14
 10 ARG 3 Frey, Carlos, Hombre, CNC 39,0 8 15 7 9
 11 ARG 4 Suarez, Ramiro, Hombre, CNC 42,0 11 9 17 5
 12 ARG 195333 Pagnucco, Francisco, Hombre, CNP 43,0 6 17 5 15
 13 ARG 218795 Hecker, Pedro, Hombre, CNSP 46,0 10 12 4 20
 14 ARG 210795 Barre, Joaquin, Hombre, CNSP 52,0 19 8 14 11
 15 ARG 211570 Maldonado Cerdera, Mateo, Hombre, HWSJ 58,0 7 18 16 17
 16 ARG 246664 Lucchesi, Ariel, Hombre, CNSP 61,0 15 14 13 19
 17 ARG 211988 Nocetti, Eduardo, Hombre, CVR 65,0 17 13 ufd 10
 18 ARG 2 Juarez Dover, Fernando, Hombre, CNC 68,0 16 19 15 18
 19 PUR 199998 Camilotto, Ramiro, Hombre, CNC 69,0 20 21 20 8
 20 ARG 211571 Pesci, Alberto, Hombre, CNC 73,0 18 16 18 21
 21 ARG 205489 Moreno, Manuel, Hombre, CRSN 78,0 23 20 19 16
 22 ARG 163277 Gonzalez Allende, Martin, Hombre, CNC 88,0 22 23 21 22
 23 ARG 208400 Ines, Ariel, Hombre, CRSN 90,0 21 22 22 dns
 24 ARG 170299 Nacuci, Pablo, Hombre, HWSJ 95,0 dnf 24 23 23
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Resultados Laser -  / Aprendiz
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3 4

  1 211413 Alsogaray, Julio, Hombre, CNSP 6,0 1 1 1 3
  2 211418 Constantin, Sebastian, Hombre, CNSP 31,0 4 4 11 12
  3 210795 Barre, Joaquin, Hombre, CNSP 52,0 19 8 14 11
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Resultados Laser -  / Gran Master
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3 4

  1 210626 Fleiderman, Gustavo, Hombre, 400-YCC 29,0 5 11 6 7
  2 211988 Nocetti, Eduardo, Hombre, CVR 65,0 17 13 ufd 10
  3 208400 Ines, Ariel, Hombre, CRSN 90,0 21 22 22 dns
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Resultados Laser -  / Master
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3 4

  1 ARG 208928 Vogt, Cristian, Hombre, YCR 31,0 9 6 12 4
  2 ARG 2 Juarez Dover, Fernando, Hombre, CNC 68,0 16 19 15 18
  3 PUR 199998 Camilotto, Ramiro, Hombre, CNC 69,0 20 21 20 8
  4 ARG 211571 Pesci, Alberto, Hombre, CNC 73,0 18 16 18 21
  5 ARG 163277 Gonzalez Allende, Martin, Hombre, CNC 88,0 22 23 21 22
  6 ARG 170299 Nacuci, Pablo, Hombre, HWSJ 95,0 dnf 24 23 23
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Resultados Laser -  / Senior
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3 4

  1 178164 Peralta, Agustin, Hombre, YCR 36,0 3 10 10 13
  2 195333 Pagnucco, Francisco, Hombre, CNP 43,0 6 17 5 15
  3 218795 Hecker, Pedro, Hombre, CNSP 46,0 10 12 4 20
  4 246664 Lucchesi, Ariel, Hombre, CNSP 61,0 15 14 13 19
  5 205489 Moreno, Manuel, Hombre, CRSN 78,0 23 20 19 16
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Resultados Laser -  / U21
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3 4

  1 CHI 211888 Seguel, Clemente, Hombre, Chile 11,0 2 5 3 1
  2 ARG 18 Magister, Igor, Hombre, YCB 20,0 14 2 2 2
  3 ARG 211983 Juarez Dover, Gonzalo, Hombre, CNC 34,0 13 7 8 6
  4 ARG 7 Suarez, Javier, Hombre, CNC 38,0 12 3 9 14
  5 ARG 3 Frey, Carlos, Hombre, CNC 39,0 8 15 7 9
  6 ARG 4 Suarez, Ramiro, Hombre, CNC 42,0 11 9 17 5
  7 ARG 211570 Maldonado Cerdera, Mateo, Hombre, HWSJ 58,0 7 18 16 17
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Resultados Laser4.7
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3 4

  1 174042 Chantal Ferraro, Mujer, CNC 6,0 1 1 1 3
  2 130496 Strada, Francisco, Hombre, YCR 14,0 3 3 7 1
  3 261101 Taddey, Paula, Mujer, CRSN 17,0 7 2 6 2
  4 195326 Mignani, Lara, Mujer, CVR 19,0 9 4 2 4
  5 205786 Gabasio, Carlos, Hombre, CVR 22,0 2 5 5 10
  6 188763 Hernaez, Nicolas, Hombre, CVR 25,0 4 9 3 9
  7 307307 Malacaza, Nahuel, Hombre, CNSP 29,0 6 8 4 11
  8 212004 Quinteros, Maximo, Hombre 30,0 8 6 9 7
  9 188754 Marco, Nicolas, Hombre, CNC 32,0 5 10 11 6
 10 182708 Pierson, Tomas, Hombre, CVR 34,0 10 11 8 5
 11 204441 Benitez, Maximo, Hombre, CVR 43,0 12 dns 10 8
 12 88 Azulay, David, Hombre 44,0 11 7 dns dns
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 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2

  1 88 Azulay, David, Hombre 18,0 11 7
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Resultados Laser4.7 -  / U16
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3 4

  1 174042 Chantal Ferraro, Mujer, CNC 6,0 1 1 1 3
  2 205786 Gabasio, Carlos, Hombre, CVR 22,0 2 5 5 10
  3 188763 Hernaez, Nicolas, Hombre, CVR 25,0 4 9 3 9
  4 307307 Malacaza, Nahuel, Hombre, CNSP 29,0 6 8 4 11
  5 212004 Quinteros, Maximo, Hombre 30,0 8 6 9 7
  6 182708 Pierson, Tomas, Hombre, CVR 34,0 10 11 8 5
  7 204441 Benitez, Maximo, Hombre, CVR 43,0 12 dns 10 8
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Resultados Radial
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3 4

  1 204849 Vogt, Alvaro, Hombre, YCR 8,0 1 2 2 3
  2 200625 Alsogaray, Martin, Hombre, CNSP 9,0 2 1 1 5
  3 210051 Bertot, Teo, Hombre, CVR 21,0 4 6 5 6
  4 210838 Rodriguez, Manuela, Mujer, YCR 22,0 15 3 3 1
  5 210831 Luppi, Ivan, Hombre, CNSP 22,0 5 11 4 2
  6 208079 Noe, Santiago, Hombre, CVR 24,0 3 4 10 7
  7 202197 Medrano, Matias, Hombre, CVR 25,0 7 8 6 4
  8 208927 Duarte Argerich, Joaquin, Hombre, CUBA 37,0 8 5 7 17
  9 207307 Padinger, Francisco, Hombre, CVR 37,0 11 7 9 10
 10 205488 Dalli, Delfina, Mujer, YCR 38,0 6 9 8 15
 11 203212 Venturini, Marcelo, Hombre, CNC/400 41,0 10 10 12 9
 12 168635 Fernandez, Emiliano, Hombre, CNVC 54,0 14 19 13 8
 13 164150 Oñal, Octavio, Hombre, CRSN 56,0 16 13 15 12
 14 203193 David, Hector, Hombre, CNC 64,0 9 16 11 dns
 15 46 Musumelle, Lucas, Hombre, CVR 64,0 18 18 17 11
 16 177297 Schamli, Franco, Hombre, CNP 66,0 13 15 22 16
 17 38 Fabre, Pablo, Hombre, CNC 66,0 21 17 14 14
 18 173913 Banegas, Cristian, Hombre, CVR 70,0 12 21 19 18
 19 199261 Bontempi, Octavio, Hombre, CNP 72,0 23 12 18 19
 20 170281 Maroto, Martin, Hombre, 400-YCC 79,0 20 14 24 21
 21 213787 Nago, Alberto, Hombre, YCR 80,0 dnf 23 16 13
 22 195391 Garlot, Valeria, Mujer, CNC/400 80,0 17 20 23 20
 23 204856 Varon, Leonardo, Hombre, CRR 83,0 19 22 20 22
 24 169435 Ferrara, Sabrina, Mujer, CRR 93,0 22 25 21 25
 25 8 Uriburu, Julia, Mujer, CRR 96,0 24 24 25 23
 26 33 Ortiz, Cesar, Hombre, CNC 101,0 25 26 26 24
 27 192127 Tobar, Viviana, Mujer, 400 YCC 108,0 26 27 27 dns
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Resultados Radial -  / Aprendiz
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3 4

  1 208927 Duarte Argerich, Joaquin, Hombre, CUBA 37,0 8 5 7 17
  2 46 Musumelle, Lucas, Hombre, CVR 64,0 18 18 17 11
  3 38 Fabre, Pablo, Hombre, CNC 66,0 21 17 14 14
  4 169435 Ferrara, Sabrina, Mujer, CRR 93,0 22 25 21 25
  5 192127 Tobar, Viviana, Mujer, 400 YCC 108,0 26 27 27 dns
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Resultados Radial -  / GGMaster
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 2 3 4

  1 213787 Nago, Alberto, Hombre, YCR 52,0 23 16 13
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Resultados Radial -  / Master
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3 4

  1 203193 David, Hector, Hombre, CNC 64,0 9 16 11 dns
  2 195391 Garlot, Valeria, Mujer, CNC/400 80,0 17 20 23 20
  3 204856 Varon, Leonardo, Hombre, CRR 83,0 19 22 20 22
  4 8 Uriburu, Julia, Mujer, CRR 96,0 24 24 25 23
  5 33 Ortiz, Cesar, Hombre, CNC 101,0 25 26 26 24
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Resultados Radial -  / U19
 
 No Nº.Vela Nombre Puntua. 1 2 3 4

  1 204849 Vogt, Alvaro, Hombre, YCR 8,0 1 2 2 3
  2 210051 Bertot, Teo, Hombre, CVR 21,0 4 6 5 6
  3 210838 Rodriguez, Manuela, Mujer, YCR 22,0 15 3 3 1
  4 210831 Luppi, Ivan, Hombre, CNSP 22,0 5 11 4 2
  5 208079 Noe, Santiago, Hombre, CVR 24,0 3 4 10 7
  6 205488 Dalli, Delfina, Mujer, YCR 38,0 6 9 8 15
  7 203212 Venturini, Marcelo, Hombre, CNC/400 41,0 10 10 12 9
  8 164150 Oñal, Octavio, Hombre, CRSN 56,0 16 13 15 12
  9 177297 Schamli, Franco, Hombre, CNP 66,0 13 15 22 16
 10 199261 Bontempi, Octavio, Hombre, CNP 72,0 23 12 18 19
 11 170281 Maroto, Martin, Hombre, 400-YCC 79,0 20 14 24 21
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